
Ever Ready First Aid Stretch Gauze Bandage Rolls
are the ideal solution for primary and secondary

wound care. The Bandage Rolls are made of
knit polyster, creating flexiblity and comfort

for the wound site. They are non-linting,
ravel-free, and available in different sizes.

Strong, durable and convenient.

Requires minimal taping.
Perfect for first aid kits,

backpacks or around the home.
Stretch material adjusts to fit

all difficult contours of the body.

Highly absorbent to keep
the wound site clean.

Conforming
Gauze Bandage Roll

SKU Size Item
Dimensions

Units
per box

Units
per case

STERILE

0200058

0200060

0200062

0200064

2”

3”

4”

6”

2x4.1 Yards

3x4.1 Yards

4x4.1 Yards

6x4.1 Yards

12

12

12

6

96

96

96

48

SKU Size Item
Dimensions

Units
per box

Units
per case

NON STERILE

0200066

0200067

0200068

0200069

2”

3”

4”

6”

2x4.1 Yards

3x4.1 Yards

4x4.1 Yards

6x4.1 Yards

12

12

12

6

96

96

96

48
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