

Conforming Gauze Bandage Roll

Ever Ready First Aid Stretch Gauze Bandage Rolls are the ideal solution for primary and secondary wound care. The Bandage Rolls are made of knit polyster, creating flexiblity and comfort for the wound site. They are non-linting, ravel-free, and available in different sizes.

Strong,	durable	and cor	venient.
---------	---------	---------	----------

- Highly absorbent to keep the wound site clean.
- Requires minimal taping.
- Perfect for first aid kits, backpacks or around the home.
- Stretch material adjusts to fit all difficult contours of the body.

JILINILL					
SKU	Size	Item Dimensions	Units per box	Units per case	
0200058	2"	2x4.1 Yards	12	96	
0200060	3"	3x4.1 Yards	12	96	
0200062	4"	4x4.1 Yards	12	96	
0200064	6"	6x4.1 Yards	6	48	

STERILE

NON STERILE						
SKU	Size	Item Dimensions	Units per box	Units per case		
0200066	2"	2x4.1 Yards	12	96		
0200067	3"	3x4.1 Yards	12	96		
0200068	4"	4x4.1 Yards	12	96		
0200069	6"	6x4.1 Yards	6	48		





800-325-4655



info@everreadyfirstaidusa.com



everreaydfirstaidusa.com







